
Name of Corporate Debtor - Rainbow Denim Limited Annexure - 9
Date of Commencement of CIRP 09-Dec-19
List of Creditors as on 25-Dec-20

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of 
Receipt

Amount
Amount of 

claim 
admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party ?

1
Rainbow Agri Industries 
Limited U51900MH1989PLC053295 12-Mar-20 3,48,60,530   3,48,60,530   

 Advances 
given -                 -                  Yes -                 -             -             -             Note 1

3,48,60,530   3,48,60,530   -                 -                  -                 -             -             -             

Note 1: Claim submitted as unsecured financial creditor and admitted as "Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors).

List of Other Creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 

off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
Claim 
under 

verification

 Remarks, 
if any 

S.No. Name of Creditor Identification Number

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


